

CyTime™ SER-3200/2408—Hardware Version History

VERSION HISTORY

CyTime SER-3200/2408 Event Recorder hardware version history is described in the table below.

| hardware version | release date | description |
|------------------|--------------|--|
| C1 | 3/20/2017 | Upgraded SD card from 4GB to 8GB. |
| B2 | 6/1/2016 | Added 122-00075 to each mounting location on lower enclosure to prevent card guide strip out ; Obsolete screw 122-00045; Added new address label 120-00023. |
| B1 | 8/6/2015 | Added PTP daughter board 101-10101, added jumper wire on time board (101-10004) between J1 pin 12 and P2 Pin 14. |
| A10 | 12/14/2014 | Updated product label rear 120-00002 for SER-3200 / SER-2408 for RCM mark. |
| A9 | 11/14/2014 | Added ground strap to all units 122-00069, changed paint scheme for lower housing. |
| A8 | 6/20/2014 | Changed SD card cover screw to 6-19*1/4 Phil PH Z/B 48-2 Plastite by Decorah 3BPP8035000025 Internal part number 122-00075; Added glue dots to card guides 122-00076. |
| A7 | 3/1/2014 | Changed to matte finish overlay 120-00016 and the LCD lens addition. Replaced the overlay with "film" protector for the LCD. |
| A6 | 1/14/2014 | New SD Card 106-00001; upgraded from 2GB to 4GB. |
| A5 | 8/14/2013 | Changed Phoenix contacts to Weidmuller (102-0002, 102-00004, 102-00006) contacts on I/O board 101-10002 and added a SD Card cover cushion 122-00077 to the SD card cover 122-00021 to keep the SD card seated. |
| A4 | 2/25/2013 | Changed lower housing (122-00018) from steel to black painted part. |
| A3 | 2/1/2012 | Din rail change to spring loaded 122-00025. |
| A2 | 8/17/2011 | Din rail clip change from 2 holes to 3 holes. |
| A1 | 8/30/2010 | Initial Release. |